
 

 

 
Eleição da Assembleia de Freguesia de Santa Marinha 18.Agosto.2002 
 

 
Resultados proclamados  

pela Assembleia de Apuramento Geral  
de 20.Agosto.2002 

 
Eleitores                 1112 
Votantes                   313 
Votos em branco       91 
Votos nulos                17 
 
PPD/PSD                  205 

 

E
le

it
o
s 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 

José Manuel Coutinho Almeida 
Augusto Ressurreição Borges 
Irene da Conceição Almeida Martins 
Carlos Manuel Carvalho Rodrigues 
Manuel de Jesus Marques Ferreira 
António Artur Saraiva Madeira 
Maria Zebelina Gomes de Almeida Leal 
José Madeira Saraiva 
Alberto Jesus Arcanjo Nogueira 

 
 
 


